CONF	* FINANCING STATEMENT	(4) (4) (4)
UNIFORM COMMERCIAL COLL	to the second to the later	things the se community of the standard and the special standard and the special standard and second special standard special
paragraphy and the third total and the filters in t	of the theory a soft or discount of the same of the sa	to trained the secondaries for the party and the fine party and the part
de transcore interpolate and their and the party of the	historia englie in feet im the last to be the first con wingt increased	the property continued.
3 il that obtained income at the first think the first supering	d party, wherein describe presently has find and the necessary	We triuding the or community and fixed fixed fixed and the community and the communi
this sith bubble free is some which the or that is	The state of the s	me much faulty may chile and bight formation to the contraction of the
2 Munte o Coby of the meeting Minelina and	miliant field copy an an inches property of a sum of the	the trainer of the tast comments of the state to the state to the tast to the
the plan picks of chipart pipel production at the production of th	The second section of the s	mercial Code: 3. Maturity rists (Fary) Time, Number,
At the line of original filling, bling others street the bird copy on a fermulation to much filling of the fill	officer for filing pursuant to the Unitoriti	For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number,
TALLEING STATEMENT IS presented to	2 Secured Party(les) and address(es)	and Em 2009 931
This FINANCING STATEMENT and address(es) 1. Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es) 1. Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	7-0	DEPT-01 RECORDING
1. Debtor(s) (Last Name First) are account inc. Main Steel Polishing Co., Inc.	Oberter Financial, Inc.	DEPT-ON RECORDING T#33333 TRAN 7751 07/09/93 11:04:00
Main Steed - Traignament	TALL Madison Ave:	
of Indiana Care of Main Steel Polishing	Nev York, NY 10022	COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	·	
	DODEY!Y:	
Events in all parts attachments, ac	es (or mens) of proprient togethe	Party Street
"All of debtor's now owned mach: with all parts, attachments, ac	inery and actions,	5. Assigned(s) of Secured Party and
INATE OF GEDLOL B The Amonto AC	cessories, and accompanies, and	any Address(es) Address(es) ITT Commercial Finance Corp. Rivd. Suite 111
		i at 11590 century 45246.
200 21 1 7 - 200 200 18 a		E. I. Beautiful and the second
substitutions, repairs, improve and all proceeds in limitation insurance proceeds. 2100 Greenwood, Evanston, IL 60 described in Schedule "A" attack	0201 as more partial a par	L.
2100 Greenwood, Evanston, atta	ched hereto and had	
described in Schedule n		irossman as agent lot
hereof.	Robe	Grossman as agent for Trustee
hereof. Owner of Record: INI	EVELLE XXIETXXXXX	IF ded with
Owner of Record:	in which in collatoral (check in	[] 30] ()
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ability mentions	93527931
This statement is tiled without the country but	isdiction with it was brought into the perfector	THE PERSON NAMED AND THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND PARTY OF THE PERSON NA
This statement is filled without the deblor's algusture to a security interest in another juri electric proceeds of the original collateral describe which is proceeds of the original collateral are also check to it covered: Proceeds of Collateral are also check to it covered: Proceeds of Collateral are also check to it covered: Proceeds of Collateral are also covered covere	ed above in which a security multipleral are also cov	Charter Finencial, Inc.
		Charter
Check Will covered: Li Proceeds of Co. The	c. of Indiana	-177.
Check Wit cowered: Proceeds of Collateral are and Main Steel Polishing Co., Inc.		ALANY (1) (PATY (ME)
- 1918 miller	Ву: —	Skyrature(a) of Secured Party(see)
JAME TOUR		
By: Signsture(s) of Debtori	7 STANDARD FORM - FORM	A UCC-1.
The state of the s	1 CTANDAND FURNING	

(1) Filing Officer Copy - Alphabetical

Upiries de

is in the second second

name) Tane)

ament |}

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Schedule "A" to Fixture Filing between Main Steel Polishing Co., Inc. of Indiana and ITT Commercial Finance Corp.

Legal Description

That part of the South 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 (except North 71 1/2 feet thereof, and except South 33 feet thereof reserved for street) in Section 13, Township 41 Morth, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian (lying Mesterly of fight of way of Junction Railway Company) described as follows: Commencing at a point in South line of Greenwood Street, 233 feet East of center line of Hartrey Avenue; thence Southerly parallel with center line of Hartrey Avenue, 287.55 feet to center line of a switch track, thence East along center line of said switch track, 200 feet, thence Morth parallel with center line of Hartrey Avenue, to a point 250 feet South of South line of Greenwood Street; thence West parallel with South line of Greenwood Street; thence West line of Hartrey Avenue, 260 feet to South line of Greenwood Street; thence West 190 feet along South line of Greenwood Street, to a point of beginning

and also

That part of the South 1/2 of the South sale in Southwest 1/4 (except North 71 1/2 feet thereof and except South 33 feet thereof reserved for street) in Section 13, Township 41 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian (lying Westerly of right of way of Junction Railway Company) described as follows: Commencing at a point 433 feet East of center line of Hartrey Avenue and 263 feet 1/2 inch South of South line of Greenwood Street, thence East 110 feet along a line 22 1/2 feet North of and parallel to center line of a switch track; thence South 22 1/2 feet to center line of said switch track, thence West 110 feet along center line of said switch track; thence North 22 1/2 feet on a line 433 feet East of and parallel to the center of Hartrey Avenue to place of beginning in Cook County, Illinois.

THIS FINANCING STATEMENT COVERS FIXTURES AND IS A FIXTURE FILING

The execution and/or filing does not imply that the described goods are or are to become fixtures. The filing hereof is intended merely to protect the parties hereto from unwarranted assertions by third parties that the goods are other than personal property.

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records, and covers goods which are or are to become fixtures to that certain real property described hereinabove.

BEKREEKE

93527931

33.3